
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Saturday February 15 Red Vs Blue Buchanan 11:00

Saturday February 22 Tulare West Scrimmage Buchanan 11:00

Saturday March 1 Madera El Diamante 9:00

Saturday March 1 Stockdale El Diamante 12:00

Wednesday March 5 Lemoore Lemoore 3:30

Saturday March 8 Frontier Mt. Whitney 9:00

Saturday March 8 Mt. Whitney Mt. Whitney 12:00

Wednesday March 12 Golden West Buchanan 3:30

Saturday March 15 TBA El Diamante TBA

Monday March 17 Clovis West Clovis West 3:30

Thursday March 20 Clovis North Clovis North 3:30

Monday March 24 Clovis East Buchanan 3:30

Thursday March 27 Clovis Buchanan 3:30

Thursday March 30 Clovis North Buchanan 3:30

Wednesday April 2 Bullard Bullard 3:30

Monday April 7 Clovis Clovis 3:30

Tuesday April 8 Clovis North Clovis North 3:30

Saturday April 12 TBA TBA TBA

Monday April 14 TBA TBA TBA

Monday April 14 TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday April 15 TBA TBA TBA

Thursday April 24 Clovis West Buchanan 3:30

Monday April 28 Clovis North Buchanan 3:30

Thursday May 1 Clovis East Clovis East 3:30

Monday May 5 Clovis Clovis 3:30

Thursday May 8 Bullard Buchanan 3:30
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